:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7552507

Oct 16, 2023 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 236,015 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 165917 - 0.016853943 ETH®
26.95 USD

2 165918 - 0.016871450 ETH®
26.98 USD

3 165919 - 0.016742890 ETH®
26.77 USD

4 165920 - 0.057878844 ETH®
92.57 USD

S 165921 - 0.016839458 ETH®
26.93 USD

6 165922 - 0.058093345 ETH®
92.91 USD

7 165923 - 0.016735713 ETH®
26.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7552507
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/236015
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165917
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165918
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165922
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165923

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

165924

165925

165926

165927

165929

165931

165932

165933

165934

Validator Id

307426

Amount

- 0.016871630
26.98 USD

- 0.016779629
26.83 USD

- 0.016838159
26.93 USD

- 0.016835570
26.92 USD

- 0.016876845
26.99 USD

- 0.016848076
26.94 USD

- 0.016881319
27.00 USD

- 0.016829174
26.91 USD

- 0.016869561
26.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.041287381
66.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165926
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165929
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165932
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/165934
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/307426

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



