

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 09:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	7552507	
DATE & TIME	Oct 16, 2023 · 11:02 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,015</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>165917</u>	- 0.016853943 ETH 🔗 26.95 USD
2	<u>165918</u>	- 0.016871450 ETH ⊘ 26.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>165919</u>	- 0.016742890 ETH ⊘ 26.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>165920</u>	- 0.057878844 ETH ⊘ 92.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>165921</u>	- 0.016839458 ETH ⊘ 26.93 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>165922</u>	- 0.058093345 ETH ⊘ 92.91 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>165923</u>	- 0.016735713 ETH ⊘ 26.76 USD

<u>15</u>	<u>165933</u>	- 0.016829174 ETH 🐼
		27.00 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>165932</u>	- 0.016881319 ETH 🔗
<u>13</u>	<u>165931</u>	- 0.016848076 ETH ⊘ 26.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>165929</u>	- 0.016876845 ETH ⊗ 26.99 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>165927</u>	- 0.016835570 ETH ③ 26.92 USD
11	1/5007	26.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>165926</u>	- 0.016838159 ETH 📀
<u>9</u>	<u>165925</u>	- 0.016779629 ETH 🐼 26.83 USD
		26.98 USD
8	<u>165924</u>	- 0.016871630 ETH 🔗
<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>

<u>1</u> <u>307426</u>

+ 0.041287381 ETH ⊘ 66.03 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.